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Rated voltage:

Rated current:

Withstand voltage:

Insulation resistance:

Contact resistance:
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7
(.28)

5
(.20)

9.2
(.368)

7
(.28)

3 (.12)
3-ø1.3
(ø.052)

7.6
(.30)

9.5
(.35)

1 2 3
4

5
6

1.0
(.04)

.50
(.02)

5 (.2) 5.5
(.217)

ø1.9 ± 0.05
(ø.076 ± .002)

10.2 (.402)

6.2
(.248)

5
(.20)

3
(.12)

3 (.12)

1
(.04)

.50
(.02)

12VDC

1A

500VAC

>100MΩ @ 500VAC

<60mΩ

RemarksNumber

Ag plated
Ag plated

Ag plated
Ag plated

Part name

Case
Terminal A
Center pin
Insulator

Terminal B
Terminal C

Quantity

1
1
1
2
1
1

Material

PBT
Y cut M-EH

Brass
Phenolic resin

Brass
Brass
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Specifications are subject to change without notice. No liability or warranty implied by this information. Environmental compliance based on producer documentation.
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